INTERURBAN FARES FROM DENVER CITY LIMITS Form 16A 2M - 7-37

STATION LIST One-way Round-trip Commutation
Tickets 30-day 50-ride Books
Tickets 90-day Limit

D.&1. M. R. R. Tickets TH E

County Line ...
Denisoh oo | 10 1.66 DENVER & INTERMOUNTAIN
Grand View ............. 10 1.66
Devinny | 10 1,66 RAILROAD COMPANY
Lakewood .....ooce... 10 1.66
Smiths e 12 3.96
Bee FIVR oo e 12 4.30
e : L2
orningside ............ :
Daniels ....o..... 14 5.28 TICKET OFFICES
%atiriwa 18 gg gg; 1426 Arapahoe St., Denver
elchester .......o....... 18 .
i e 19 29 7.02 Foss Dfuﬂ‘ Store, Golden
Landon Hills ............ 22 36 8.26 Depot Ticket Office, Golden
Camp George West.. 24 38 8.26
Pleasant View .......... 24 40 8.26
WVINRRE bl 26 42 8.58
Industrial School..... 30 52 9,90
Golden oo 84 | 58 9.90 TIME TABLE

INTERURBAN TRAINS

Effective July 1, 1937
Subject to change without notice

All tickets reading between Golden and County Line
via “D. & ]I. M.” or Lakeside, via “Tramway,”
are interchangeable. Purchase Tickets
before entering cars. Saves

money and annoyance.

For your convenience on
City Lines use metal tickets.
Purchase them at Interurban Loop
Ticket Office, Information Booth Central Loop,

or from Conductors.

C. B. KILLINGSWORTH, Traffic Manager

“SAFETY FIRST”

Help us Avoid Accidents



DENVER & INTERMOUNTAIN RAILROAD CO. ROUTE 84

WESTBOUND
| I - !
DESPES 1150 bes|p | D| D | D | D DES| D PE5| SO DES | PES SOpDES| D| D | D | D
| !
Denver ——5.20 6,00 6.2017.00(8.00 | 9.80/11.00|12.30(2.002.40(3.20 /.20 |4.40 5.00 5.406.00 6.20/7.20] 9.30/11.00/12.30
Bomy e Junction. 5.80 6.10 6.307.10/8.10 | 9.40{11.10/12.402.10/2.50|3.30 14,30 4.50 5.10 .5016.1016.30 7.30| 9.4011.10{12.40
County Line coeeoeme 5.3416.1416.34(7.14(8.14 | 9.44/11.14/12.4412.14/2.543.34 4.34 4.54 5.14 '546.1416.347.34| 9.44(11.14/12.43
Denlon: | wsesviies 5.3616.1616.36(7.16/8.16 | 9.46/11.16/12.46/2.16(2.56(3.36 E.as 1456 5.16 5.56 6.16 6.36 7.36| 9.4611.16/12.45
Golf Club. 2o o 1716 2717 1718.17| 947 11.1712.47 2.172.57 3.37 4.37 4.57 5.17 5.57 6.17 6.37 7.37 | 9.47[11.17[12.46
GO " "8 16.18/6.38|7.18|8.18 | 9.4811.18/12.48(2.18(2.58/3.38 .38 4.58 5.18 5.58 6.18 6.38 7.38| 9.48 {1118 12.47
Devinny [ 5.396.196.89(7.19/8.19| 9.49/11.1912.49 2.1912.59 3.39 4.39 4.59 5.19 5.596.19/6.39 [7.39| 9.49 11.19 12.47
Lakewood 540 6.20 16.40 [7.20/8-20 | 9.50/11.20/12.50 2.20(3.00(3.40 4.40 5.00 .20 6.00 6.20 6.40 7.40| 9.50[11.2012.48
Wights SO £ 4016.9016.4017.20/8.20 | 9.50!11.20{12.50|2.20}3.00{3.40 4.40 5.00 5.20 6.00 6.20 6.40 40| 9.50 11.20 12.48
SIILhS  .oooeoereemsnerrmenm oo o4l T2118.21 | 9.51|11.21/12.51(2.21(3.01 3.41 [4.41 5.01 5.21 6.01 6.21 6.41 7.41| 9.5111.2112.49
Bee Hive ... b.43/6.23/6.43/7.28/8.28| 9.5311.23 12.53'2.23,3 03(3.43 4.43 5.03 5.23 6.03 6.23 6.43 7.43| 9.5311.23 12.50
Coleridge o 5.4416.246.44(7.24(8.24 | 9.54/11.24(12.54|2.24/3.04 3.44 .44 5.04 5.24 6.04 6.246.44 7.44| 9.5411.24(12.51
Morningside ——.... 5.45 6.25 6.45 [7.25(8.25 | 9.55/11.25/12.55 2.25/3.05 3.45 4.45 5.05 5.25 6.05 6.25 6.45 7.45| 9.55 11.25 12.52
Daniels . " B.46 16.26 6.467.26|8.26 | 9.56|11.26/12.56 |2.26/3.06 3.46 .46 5.06 5.26 6.06 .26 6.46 7.46 | 9.56 {1.28 12.32
B g T 64616.26 6.467.26(8.26 | 9.56/11.26/12.56 |2.26/3.06 3.46 4.46 5.06 5.26 6.06 6.26 £.46 7.46 | 9.56 11.26 ;2 53
A B B 4716.2716.47|7.27/8.27| 9.57|11.27 12.57|2.27/3.07(3.47 4.47 5.07 5.27 6.07 6.27 6.47 7. 47| 9.57 11.27 12.54
Wide ACres ... B 481698 16.487.28/8.28 | 9.58|11.28(12.58 (2.28(3.08 3.48 4.48 5.08 5.28 .08 .28 6.48 7.48  9.58 |11.28 12.55
Lo o Hille ™ 5.4916.20(6.49|7.20/8.29 | 9.59/11.29/12.59 2.29/3.09 3.49 4.49 5.09 5.29 6.09 6.29 6.49 7.49 | 9.59 11.29 12.53
Camp George West... 5.50 6.306.507.30(8.30 10.00/11.30| 1.00 g.sms "10 3.50/4.50 5.10 5.30 6.10 B.30 6.50 7.50 10.00 11.30 12.57
B Viow. o 5.506.80/6.50(7.30/8.30 10.00{11.30| 1.00(2.30 3.10 8.50 4.50 5.10 5.30 6.10 6.30 6.50 7.50 10.00 11.30 {12.57
Womans —o. 5.51/6.31(6.51|7.81/8.81|10.01/11.81/ 1.012.3113.113.51 4.51 5.11 5.31 £.11 6.31 6.51 7.51 10.01 11.31 12.58
o 1 Sehool. - 5.556.85 (6.557.85/8.85 10.05/11.35 1.05|2.3513.153.55 4.55 B.15 5.35 6.15 5.35 6.55 7.55 10.05 11.35 | 1.02
Golden 2 5.586.88/6.58|7.38|8.38 10.08/11.38, 1.08 2.38/3.18/3.58 4.58 5.18 5.38 6.18 .38 6.58 7.58 10.0811.33 ' 1.05

D—Daily. DES—Daily Except Sunday. SO—Sunday Only.
NOTE—Light Figures A.M.; Heavy Figures P.M.

DENVER & INTERMOUNTAIN RAILROAD CO. ROUTE 84

EASTBOUND
~ T | f :
DES| D iDES' D |D LBk IDES D DES|SO nesnes SO'nESE p, D| D |D
' | | I

Golden ... : o uuw.un{s 00/8.45 10, T5 11. 51152, 4013 20/4.00 5.00 5.305.406.20 6.40 7.00 .00 10.15 11.45 .06
Industrial Schnul reeserenerns 6.04/7.0418.048.49 10.19 11.49(1.19 2.443.24 4.04 5.04 5.24 5.44 6.24 E 4417.04 8.04/10.19 11.49 1.10
Wymans ..... 6.077.07/8.07 8.52 10.22 11.52/1.22 2.47 3.27 4.07 5.07 5.27 5.47 6.27 6.47 7.07 8.07/10.22 11.52 1.13
P N iow o 6.097.09/8.09 8.54 10.24 11.54(1.24 2.49 3.29 4.09 5.09 5.29 5.49 6.29 6.497.09 8.0910.24 11.54 1.15
o George Wosto . 6.097.09/8.09(8.54 10.24 11.54/1.24 2.49 3.2 4.09 5.09 5.29 5.49 6.29 6.49 7.09 .09 10.2411.54 1.15
D RIS oo 6.09/7.0918.09(8.54 10.24 11.54/1.24/2.49 3.29 4.09 5.09 5.29 5.49 6.29 6.49 7.09 8.09 10.24 11.54 1.15
Wide ACHES e 6.10,7.10/8.10 8.55:10.25 11.551.25 2.50 3.30 4.10 5.10 5.30 5.50 6.30 6.50/7.10 8.10(10.25 11.55 1.16
WAl LGUERE sciscnnsssssions 6.11.7.11 8.11/8.5610.26 11.56 1.26/2.51 3.31 4.11 5.11 5.31 5.51 6.31 6.517.11 8.11 10.26 11.56 1.17
BArrows ... 127,12 8.12 8.57 10,27 [11.57 1.27(2.52 3.32 4.12 5.12 5.32 5.526.32 6. 521712 8.12/10. 27111 571.18
D T §.18/7.13 8.13 8.58 10.28 11.58/1.28/2.53 3.33 4.13 5.13 5.33 5.53 6.33 6.53/7.13 8.13/10.28 /11.58 .19
Morningside . T e 4 7014 8,14 8.59 10,29 111,59 1.29 2,54 3.34(4.14 5.14 5.34 5.54 6.34 6.54(7.14 8.14 10. 29 11.59 1.20
Coleridge e 4 7014 8,14 8.59 10.29 11.59(1.29 2.54(3.34 4.14 5.14 5.34 5.54/6.34 6.547.14 8.14 10.29 11.59 1.20
COETIIZE o 6016,7.168.16 9,01 /10,31 12.01,1.31(2.56 3.36 4.16 5.16 5.36 5.56 6.36 6.56/7.16 8.16 10. 3112.01 1.21
B g T 617, 1,17 8.17 9,02 10,32 12.0211.82(2.57 8.37|4.17 5.17 5.8715.57 6.87 6.57 7.17 8.17/10.32112.02 1.22
[T+ 2 J— T 617 .17, 8.17 9.02 10.32 12.02(1.32(2.57 3.37 4.17 5.17 5.37 5.57 6.37 6.577.17 8.17/10.32 12.02 11.22
Lakew0od s e 817018 8,18 9.03/10.33 112,03 1.33 2.58 3.38 14.18 5.18 5.38 5.58 6.38 6.58(7.18 8.18(10.33 12.08 1.22
Devinny .- ' 6.10/7.19 8.19 9.04 10.34 12.04'1.34 2.59 3.39 4.195.19 5.39 5.59 6.39 6.59 7.19 8.1910.3412.04 1.23
Grand View §.19/7.19 8.19 .04 10,34 12.04 1.34 2.59/3.39 4.19 5.19 5.39 5.59 6.39 6.59 7.19 8.19 10.34 12.04 1.23
Golf Club ... 6.20 7.20 8.20/9.05 10.35 12.05 1.35(3.00 3.40 4.20 5.20 5.40 6. 100/6.40 7.00/7.20 8.20 10.35 12.05 1.24
Denison ... e 317.218.21'0.06 10,36 12.06/1.36/3.01 3.414.21 5.21 5.416.01 6.41 7.01 7.21 8.21/10.36 12.06 1.25
County Line ... T 04,7 04/8.94 9.00/10.39 12.09 1.393.0413.44 4.24 5.24 5.44 6.04 6.44 7.04 7.24 8.2410.39 12.09 1.27
Barnum Junction ... 2'5817.28 8.289.13 10.43 12.13(1.433.083.48 4.28 5.28 5.48 6.08 6.48 7.08 7.28 8.28 10.43 12.131.30
Denver ......... T 6.36/7.96,8.36 9.21 10,51 12.21 1.51/3.16/3.56 4.36/5.36 5.56 6.16 6.56 7.16 7.36 8.36 10.51 12.21 1.38

D—Daily. DES—Daily Except Sunday. SO0—Sunday Only.
NOTE—Light Figures A.M.; Heavy Figures P.M.
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